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            Welcome to Baselite Corporation!  American made lighting since 1997.

            Located in beautiful southern California, we are a complete lighting manufacturer that 
            has the versatility to meet any of your lighting needs.  We are focused on providing the 

            best lighting solution no matter the size or scale of the job.  We manufacturer a wide 
            range of contractor and architecturally friendly lighting products.  From vintage 
            industrial to classic warehouse shades, we have the style you’re looking for.

            Since we are a true American made lighting manufacturer everything is done in-house. 
            From spinning shades to assembly to paint, we complete our fixtures from start to finish. 

            This process gives us the ability to customize any fixture.  We also use the highest grade
            materials available in all of our light fixtures. 

            We take pride in making sure that performance and ease of installation are inherent in 
            all of our lighting products.  Baselite is committed in providing innovative and energy
            efficient lighting solutions for any space.   Restaurants, bars, hotels, commercial and    

            residential, we do it all!
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DHS16/48/CBLC

DHSA22/74/CBLC/ARFRDHS22/48/ST18

DHS16
DHS22
DHSA16
DHSA22

    18”
   21.5”
   18”
   21.5”

     16”
     22”
     19”
     25”

MODEL (HEIGHT)
      A

(WIDTH)
      B

DHS

SHADE STYLES

B
A
S
E
L
I
T
E

MODEL LIGHT SOURCE MOUNTING OPTIONS

DHS16 
CBLC-8’ Black Cord, Cable & Canopy *(For LED 
use LCBLC model #)
CWHC-8’ White Cord, Cable & Canopy *(For LED 
use LCWHC model #)
TLB-Black Telephone Cord
TLW-White Telephone Cord
TCB-8’ Black Cord & Cable
TCW-8’ White Cord & Cable
BLC-8’ Black Cord *(For LED use LBLC model #)
WHC-8’ White Cord *(For LED use LWHC model #)
3CBLC-3 Cable & 8’ Black Cord and Canopy
3CWHC-3 Cable & 8’ White Cord and Canopy
STXX-Stem Mount 3/4” NPT
HKBC-Hook with 8’ Black Cord
HKWC-Hook with 8’ White Cord

COLOR

19P, 21P, 

41, 43, 44, 

48, 51, 52, 

53, 58, 59, 

61, 62, 74, 

79, 97, 99

CF LEDH.I.D
NOTES 

DHSA16

DHS22

DHSA22 

INC
75W(MAX)

75W(MAX)

100W(MAX)

100W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

2X26,32,42W - 4X26,32,42W - 6X26,32,42W300W(MAX) *See page 11 &12 for 
mounting options, 
accessories, finish op-
tions and light source 
options.

150W(MAX)

150W(MAX)2X26,32,42W - 4X26,32,42W - 6X26,32,42W

3

DHSA16/19P/CBLC/ARFR

300W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

300W(MAX) *Other wattages 
available upon 
request.

2X26,32,42W -  4X26,32,42W - 6X26,32,42W 
- 8X26,32,42W

2X26,32,42W -  4X26,32,42W - 6X26,32,42W 
- 8X26,32,42W



PHS16/62/CBLC/TRS PHSA22/48/CBLC/ARFRPHS22/61/CBLC

PHSA16/53/CBLC/ARFLPHS16/61/CBLC

PHS16
PHS22
PHSA16
PHSA22

    20”
   23.5”
   20”
   23.5”

     16”
     22”
     19”
     25”

MODEL (HEIGHT)
      A

(WIDTH)
      B

PHS

SHADE STYLES

MODEL
LIGHT SOURCE MOUNTING OPTIONS

PHS16 

COLOR
CF LEDH.I.D

NOTES 

PHSA16

PHS22

PHSA22 

INC
75W(MAX)

100W(MAX)

100W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

300W(MAX) *See page 11 &12 for 
mounting options, 
accessories, finish op-
tions and light source 
options.

150W(MAX)

150W(MAX)2X26,32,42W - 4X26,32,42W - 6X26,32,42W

2X26,32,42W -  4X26,32,42W - 6X26,32,42W 
- 8X26,32,42W
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*Other wattages 
available upon 
request.

CBLC-8’ Black Cord, Cable & Canopy *(For LED 
use LCBLC model #)
CWHC-8’ White Cord, Cable & Canopy *(For LED 
use LCWHC model #)
TLB-Black Telephone Cord
TLW-White Telephone Cord
TCB-8’ Black Cord & Cable
TCW-8’ White Cord & Cable
BLC-8’ Black Cord *(For LED use LBLC model #)
WHC-8’ White Cord *(For LED use LWHC model #)
3CBLC-3 Cable & 8’ Black Cord and Canopy
3CWHC-3 Cable & 8’ White Cord and Canopy
STXX-Stem Mount 3/4” NPT
HKBC-Hook with 8’ Black Cord
HKWC-Hook with 8’ White Cord

300W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

2X26,32,42W - 4X26,32,42W - 6X26,32,42W

75W(MAX)

2X26,32,42W -  4X26,32,42W - 6X26,32,42W 
- 8X26,32,42W

19P, 21P, 

41, 43, 44, 

48, 51, 52, 

53, 58, 59, 

61, 62, 74, 

79, 97, 99



SHADE STYLES

FA/FAP12
FA/FAP16
FA/FAP22

     12”
    16”
    22”

     13.5”
     17.75”
     22”

MODEL (HEIGHT)
      A

(WIDTH)
      B

FA/FAP

FA22/58/CBLC

FAP12/41/CBLC FAP16/48/CBLC

FA16/53/CBLC

FAP22/62/CBLC

MODEL
LIGHT SOURCE MOUNTING OPTIONS

FA12 

FAP22 

COLOR
CF

1X26,32,42W

LEDH.I.D
70W(MAX)

NOTES 

FAP12 
FA16 
FAP16 
FA22

INC
40W(MAX)

40W(MAX)1X26,32,42W

75W(MAX)

100W(MAX)

100W(MAX)150W(MAX)

1X26,32,42W - 2X26,32,42W - 4X26,32,42

300W(MAX)

*See page 11 &12 for 
mounting options, 
accessories, finish 
options and light 
source options.

1X26,32,42W - 2X26,32,42W - 4X26,32,42

4X26,32,42W - 6X26,32,42W - 8X26,32,42

4X26,32,42W - 6X26,32,42W - 8X26,32,42

B
A
S
E
L
I
T
E

75W(MAX)

*Other wattages 
available upon 
request.

CBLC-8’ Black Cord, Cable & Canopy *(For LED 
use LCBLC model #)
CWHC-8’ White Cord, Cable & Canopy *(For LED 
use LCWHC model #)
TLB-Black Telephone Cord
TLW-White Telephone Cord
TCB-8’ Black Cord & Cable
TCW-8’ White Cord & Cable
BLC-8’ Black Cord *(For LED use LBLC model #)
WHC-8’ White Cord *(For LED use LWHC model #)
3CBLC-3 Cable & 8’ Black Cord and Canopy
3CWHC-3 Cable & 8’ White Cord and Canopy
STXX-Stem Mount 3/4” NPT
HKBC-Hook with 8’ Black Cord
HKWC-Hook with 8’ White Cord

300W(MAX) 150W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

70W(MAX)

19P, 21P, 

41, 43, 44, 

48, 51, 52, 

53, 58, 59, 

61, 62, 74, 

79, 97, 99
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SHADE STYLES

RP/RD12
RP/RD16
RP/RD22

     12”
    18”
    25”

     14.5”
     18”
     23.5”

MODEL (HEIGHT)
      A

(WIDTH)
      B

RP/RD

RP16/61/BLC RP22/62/CBLC RP22/48/CBLC

MODEL
LIGHT SOURCE 

MOUNTING OPTIONS

RP12 

RD22 

COLOR
CF

1X26,32,42W

LEDH.I.D

N/A

NOTES 

RD12 
RP16 
RD16 
RP22 

INC
40W(MAX)

40W(MAX)

75W(MAX)

100W(MAX)

100W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

1X26,32,42W -2X26,32,42W -4X26,32,42W

4X26,32,42W - 6X26,32,42W

4X26,32,42W - 6X26,32,42W

150W(MAX) *See page 11 &12 for 
mounting options, 
accessories, finish 
options and light 
source options.
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1X26,32,42W N/A

1X26,32,42W -2X26,32,42W -4X26,32,42W

150W(MAX)

*Other wattages 
available upon 
request.

75W(MAX)

CBLC-8’ Black Cord, Cable & Canopy *(For LED 
use LCBLC model #)
CWHC-8’ White Cord, Cable & Canopy *(For LED 
use LCWHC model #)
TLB-Black Telephone Cord
TLW-White Telephone Cord
TCB-8’ Black Cord & Cable
TCW-8’ White Cord & Cable
BLC-8’ Black Cord *(For LED use LBLC model #)
WHC-8’ White Cord *(For LED use LWHC model #)
STXX-Stem Mount 3/4” NPT
HKBC-Hook with 8’ Black Cord
HKWC-Hook with 8’ White Cord

150W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

19P, 21P, 

41, 43, 44, 

48, 51, 52, 

53, 58, 59, 

61, 62, 74, 

79, 97, 99

RD12/53/CBLC RD16/58/CBLC



   PC12
   PC16
   PC22

     12”
    16”
    22”

     12”
     16”
     22”

MODEL (HEIGHT)
      A

(WIDTH)
      B

PC12/52/BLC/CRL PC12/53/BLC

PC22/58/ST18/STC/BRSPC16/58/BLC/LL

SHADE STYLES

MODEL
LIGHT SOURCE 

MOUNTING OPTIONS

PC22 

COLOR
CF LEDH.I.D

NOTES 

PC12

PC16 

INC

40W(MAX)

75W(MAX)

100W(MAX)150W(MAX)300W(MAX)

*See page 11 & 12 
for mounting op-
tions, accessories, 
finish options and 
light source options.

7

PC

B
A
S
E
L
I
T
E PC16/99/BLC/LGR

150W(MAX)

N/A

*Other wattages 
available upon 
request.

CBLC-8’ Black Cord, Cable & Canopy *(For LED 
use LCBLC model #)
CWHC-8’ White Cord, Cable & Canopy *(For LED 
use LCWHC model #)
TLB-Black Telephone Cord
TLW-White Telephone Cord
TCB-8’ Black Cord & Cable
TCW-8’ White Cord & Cable
BLC-8’ Black Cord *(For LED use LBLC model #)
WHC-8’ White Cord *(For LED use LWHC model #)
STXX-Stem Mount 3/4” NPT
HKBC-Hook with 8’ Black Cord
HKWC-Hook with 8’ White Cord

300W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

1X26,32,42W 
2X26,32,42W
4X26,32,42W

2X26,32,42W 
4X26,32,42W
6X26,32,42W

1X26,32,42W 
2X26,32,42W

19P, 21P, 

41, 43, 44, 

48, 51, 52, 

53, 58, 59, 

61, 62, 74, 

79, 97, 99



TR
TR-D
TR2
      

    15”
   13.75”
   18”
   

     8.5”
     12”
     12”
     

MODEL (HEIGHT)
      A

(WIDTH)
      B

TR/D/48/TCB

TR/FC/58/TCB

TR/FR/61/3CBLC/ARFL

SHADE STYLES

TR/FR/58/ST18 TR2/FC/41/ST18

TR/D/41-43/BLC/ARFR/41

(FC GLASS WITH LIGHT ON) (FC GLASS WITH LIGHT OFF)

MODEL
LIGHT SOURCE MOUNTING OPTIONS

COLOR
CF

1X26,32,42W

LEDH.I.D

N/A

NOTES 

TR 

TR2 

INC

25W(MAX)

25W(MAX)150W

150(MAX)
*See page 11 & 12 
for mounting op-
tions,  accessories, 
finish options and 
light source options.
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TR

*Other wattages 
available upon 
request.

CBLC-8’ Black Cord, Cable & Canopy *(For LED 
use LCBLC model #)
CWHC-8’ White Cord, Cable & Canopy *(For LED 
use LCWHC model #)
TLB-Black Telephone Cord
TLW-White Telephone Cord
TCB-8’ Black Cord & Cable
TCW-8’ White Cord & Cable
BLC-8’ Black Cord *(For LED use LBLC model #)
WHC-8’ White Cord *(For LED use LWHC model #)
3CBLC-3 Cable & 8’ Black Cord and Canopy
3CWHC-3 Cable & 8’ White Cord and Canopy
STXX-Stem Mount 3/4” NPT
HKBC-Hook with 8’ Black Cord
HKWC-Hook with 8’ White Cord

150(MAX)

SHADE

FR-Frosted
FC-Frosted 
Charcoal
D-Metal Dome
PR-Prismatic
FPR-Frosted
Prismatic

19P, 21P, 

41, 43, 44, 

48, 51, 52, 

53, 58, 59, 

61, 62, 74, 

79, 97, 99

1X26,32,42W



SHADE STYLES

   TR1
   TR3
   PTR2

     15”
    16”
    18”

     12”
     14.5”
     16”

MODEL (HEIGHT)
      A

(WIDTH)
      B

TR1/PR/74/BLC/ARFL

TR1/PR/61/BLC

TR3/PR/97/CBLC/ARFR/79

PTR2/FR/62/BLC

MODEL
LIGHT SOURCE MOUNTING OPTIONS

CBLC-8’ Black Cord, Cable & Canopy
CWHC-8’ White Cord, Cable & Canopy
TLB-Black Telephone Cord
TLW-White Telephone Cord
TCB-8’ Black Cord & Cable
TCW-8’ White Cord & Cable
BLC-8’ Black Cord
WHC-8’ White Cord
3CBLC-3 Cable & 8’ Black Cord and 
Canopy
3CWHC-3 Cable & 8’ White Cord and 
Canopy
STXX-Stem Mount 3/4” NPT
HKBC-Hook with 8’ Black Cord
HKWC-Hook with 8’ White Cord

PTR2 

COLOR

150W(MAX)

CF

1X26,32,42W
2X26,32,42W

LEDH.I.D
NOTES 

TR1

TR3 

INC

25W(MAX)

25W(MAX)

25W(MAX)

150W(MAX)
1X26,32,42W 
2X26,32,42W
4X26,32,42W

150W(MAX)
*See page 11 &12 for 
mounting options, 
accessories, finish 
options and light 
source options.

N/A1X26,32,42W 
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TR

B
A
S
E
L
I
T
E

*Other wattages 
available upon 
request.300W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

SHADE

FR-Frosted
FC-Frosted 
Charcoal
D-Metal Dome
PR-Prismatic
FPR-Frosted
Prismatic

19P, 21P, 

41, 43, 44, 

48, 51, 52, 

53, 58, 59, 

61, 62, 74, 

79, 97, 99



SHADE STYLES

DP12/44-49/TLB

CD14/41/CBLC CD16/61/CBLC

C16/74/CBLC

CD12/44/WHC

MODEL
LIGHT SOURCE 

MOUNTING OPTIONS

C16
C18
CD12
CD14
CD16

     12”
    10”
    13.5”
    19.5”
    16”

     16”
     18”
     10”
     14”
     16”

MODEL (HEIGHT)
      A

C16 CBLC-8’ Black Cord, Cable & Canopy
CWHC-8’ White Cord, Cable & Canopy
TLB-Black Telephone Cord
TLW-White Telephone Cord
TCB-8’ Black Cord & Cable
TCW-8’ White Cord & Cable
BLC-8’ Black Cord
WHC-8’ White Cord
STXX-Stem Mount 3/4” NPT
HKBC-Hook with 8’ Black Cord
HKWC-Hook with 8’ White Cord

DP12
DP16

     14”
    15”
    
    

     12”
     16”
     
    

DP12 

COLOR

(WIDTH)
      B

MODEL (HEIGHT)
      A

(WIDTH)
      B

10

C/CD DP

CF LEDH.I.D

N/A

NOTES 

C18 
CD12 
CD14 
CD16 

INC

40W(MAX)

40W(MAX)1X26,32,42W - 2X26,32,42W

40W(MAX)

40W(MAX)

40W(MAX)

40W(MAX)100W(MAX)

1X26,32,42W - 2X26,32,42W

1X26,32,42W - 2X26,32,42W

1X26,32,42W - 2X26,32,42W

1X26,32,42W - 2X26,32,42W

300W(MAX)

*See page 11 &12 for 
mounting options, 
accessories, finish 
options and light 
source options.

*Other wattages 
available upon 
request.100W(MAX)

100W(MAX)

100W(MAX)

100W(MAX)150W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

300W(MAX)DP16 

1X26,32,42W N/A 40W(MAX)300W(MAX)19P, 21P, 

41, 43, 44, 

48, 51, 52, 

53, 58, 59, 

61, 62, 74, 

79, 97, 99

1X26,32,42W - 2X26,32,42W



SHADE STYLES

QSD16/61/ST18

QSP22/48/ST18/FWG/LL22QSP16/44/ST18 QSP22/74/ST18/LL22

   QSD16
   QSD22
   QSDS16
   QSP16
   QSP22

     19”
    22”
    16”
    19”
    22”

     16”
     22”
     16”
     16”
     22”

MODEL (HEIGHT)
      A

(WIDTH)
      B

QSD

MODEL
LIGHT SOURCE 

MOUNTING OPTIONS

CBLC-8’ Black Cord, Cable & Canopy
CWHC-8’ White Cord, Cable & Canopy
TLB-Black Telephone Cord
TLW-White Telephone Cord
TCB-8’ Black Cord & Cable
TCW-8’ White Cord & Cable
BLC-8’ Black Cord
WHC-8’ White Cord
STXX-Stem Mount 3/4” NPT
HKBC-Hook with 8’ Black Cord
HKWC-Hook with 8’ White Cord

COLOR
CF

4X26,32,42W
6X26,32,42W

LEDH.I.D
NOTES 

QSP16

QSD16

INC

75W(MAX)

4X26,32,42W 
6X26,32,42W
8X26,32,42W

300W(MAX) *See page 11 & 12 for 
mounting options, 
accessories, finish  
options and light 
source options.
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QSP22

QSD22
150W(MAX)

4X26,32,42W 
6X26,32,42W
8X26,32,42W

4X26,32,42W
6X26,32,42W

100W(MAX)

75W(MAX)

B
A
S
E
L
I
T
E

QSDS16/99/BLC

QSDS16 *Other wattages 
available upon 
request.

100W(MAX)

150W(MAX)

100W(MAX)

100W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

300W(MAX)

300W(MAX)
4X26,32,42W
6X26,32,42W

100W(MAX) 75W(MAX)

19P, 21P, 

41, 43, 44, 

48, 51, 52, 

53, 58, 59, 

61, 62, 74, 

79, 97, 99



CPA16/51/CBLC/BLE16

MODEL
LIGHT SOURCE 

MOUNTING OPTIONS

CPA16
CPA22

     19” 
    25”

   24.5”
   28.5”
     

MODEL (HEIGHT)
      A

CPA16 

CBLC-8’ Black Cord, Cable & Canopy
CWHC-8’ White Cord, Cable & Canopy
TLB-Black Telephone Cord
TLW-White Telephone Cord
TCB-8’ Black Cord & Cable
TCW-8’ White Cord & Cable
BLC-8’ Black Cord
WHC-8’ White Cord
3CBLC-3 Cable & 8’ Black Cord and Canopy
3CWHC-3 Cable & 8’ White Cord and Canopy
STXX-Stem Mount 3/4” NPT
HKBC-Hook with 8’ Black Cord
HKWC-Hook with 8’ White Cord

COLOR

(WIDTH)
      B

CPA

CF LEDH.I.D
NOTES 

CPA22 

INC

75W(MAX)

100W(MAX)1X26,32,42W - 2X26,32,42W

100W(MAX)150W(MAX)1X26,32,42W - 2X26,32,42W300W(MAX)

*See page 11 & 12 for 
mounting options, 
accessories, finish 
options and light  
source options.

12

FTA22/19P/CBLC

CPA22/74/ST18/BLE22

SHADE STYLES

FTA22      22” 
   

   24.5”
   
     

MODEL (HEIGHT)
      A

(WIDTH)
      B

FTA

B

A

FTA16 

*Other wattages 
available upon 
request.

100W(MAX)300W(MAX)

300W(MAX) 100W(MAX)1X26,32,42W - 2X26,32,42W19P, 21P, 

41, 43, 44, 

48, 51, 52, 

53, 58, 59, 

61, 62, 74, 

79, 97, 99



SHADE STYLES

6

CBLC   TLB   TCB   BLC   3CBLC   ST(XX)

  STC   SLC   HB3

  HKBC

ACCESSORIES

41 - Black 44 - White 48 - Polished Aluminum

51 - Architectural Bronze 52 - Patina 53 - Rust 58 - Satin Aluminum 59 - Coppertone 61 - Anodized Charcoal

62 - Anodized Bronze 74 - Gun Metal

21P - Oil Rubbed Bronze

MOUNTING

FINISH OPTIONS
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     8’ BLACK CORD,       
CABLE AND CANOPY

        8’ BLACK             
TELEPHONE CABLE

         8’ WHITE    
TELEPHONE CABLE

  TLWCWHC
      8’ WHITE CORD,       
CABLE AND CANOPY

 8’ BLACK CORD, LOOP,  
CABLE AND CANOPY

  TCW
 8’ WHITE CORD, LOOP, 
CABLE AND CANOPY

8’ BLACK CORD 
AND CANOPY

WHC
8’ WHITE CORD         
AND CANOPY

3 CABLE AND 8’ BLACK 
CORD AND CANOPY

3CWHC
3 CABLE AND 8’ WHITE 
CORD AND CANOPY

STEM - 1/2” NPT 3/4” HOOK WITH 
8’ BLACK CORD

  HKWC
3/4” HOOK WITH 
8’ WHITE CORD

3/4” HUBSLOPE CEILING CANOPYSTEM CANOPY

MOUNTING ADD-ON

79 - Ghost Orange

43 - Red   19P - Antique Aluminum

97 - Battleship Grey 99 - Steel

(REPLACE XX WITH THE        
LENGTH OF STEM IN 

INCHES) EX. ST18 

(SLOPES TO 45 DEGREES)

STEM - 3/4” NPT

*SEE COMMERCIAL SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR CANOPY SIZES. CANOPIES WILL VARY IN SIZE AND DEPTH DUE TO LIGHT SOURCE OPTION.

LGR-LOUVERED GRILL

ARFL-FLAT CLEAR DIFFUSER FLE-FLAT CLEAR LENS WITH CLIPS BLE-FLAT CLEAR LENS WITH BAND

LL- CLEAR CONICAL LENS

CRL-CLEAR CURVE LENS

DRL-CLEAR DROP LENS

BRS-ALUMINUM BOTTOM RING SHIELDFWG-FULL WIRE GRILL

TRS-ALUMINUM TOP RING SHIELD

(AVAILABLE FOR 
16” OR 22” ONLY)

(BRS & TRS - AVAILABLE FOR 
16” OR 22” ONLY)

(AVAILABLE FOR 
16” OR 22” ONLY)

ARFR-FLAT METAL RING



  

FS - FuSING

EM - EMERGENCy BALLAST (700 LuMENS / CALL FACTORy FOR HIGHER LuMENS) FOR COMPACT FLuORESCENT ONLy.

BRC - BALLAST RETAINER 

MultiplE SwitChing (MuLTIPLE SWITCHING FOR COMPACT FLuORESCENT ONLy)

MS2 - 2 SWITCH LEGS
MS3 - 3 SWITCH LEGS
MS4 - 4 SWITCH LEGS (NOT AvAILABLE WITH CORD MOuNT)

LIGHT SOURCE OPTIONS

ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL #                    /                   /                       /                        /                              /                            /                      /                          /                             

EXAMPLE:   DHS22             41                  ST18                  SLC                        43                   100LED              LDM120               CRL22                 41  
                    (SHADE)     (FINISH OPTION)     (MOUNTING)   (MOUNTING ADD-ON)  (MOUNTING COLOR)   (LIGHT SOURCE)   (LIGHT SOURCE OPT.)    (ACCESSORY) (ACCESSORY COLOR)
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ORDERING CHART

3

3

3

3

3

SHADE STYLE
       (CPA22)

      FINISH OPTION
(51 - ARCHITECTURAL 

BRONZE)

MOUNTING OPTION
(HKBC - HOOK & BLACK   

CORD)

LIGHT SOURCE
         (100INC)

  ACCESSORY
(BLE22 - 22” CLEAR 
LENS AND BAND) 

lED DiMMing OptiOnS (FOR TRIAC OR 0-10v OPTION CHOOSE FROM THE LIST BELOW. CONTACT DRIvER MANuFACTuRER FOR SPECIFICATIONS.      
lDM120 - TRIAC DIMMING AT 120 vOLT
lDM277 - TRIAC DIMMING AT 277 vOLT
lDM0-10V - 0 - 10 vOLT

COMpACt FluORESCEnt DiMMing OptiOnS (PROvIDED WITH ADvANCE TRANSFORMER, PLEASE CHOOSE MARK 10 OR MARK 7 

CDM7-120/277 - ADvANCE MARK 7 0-10v ELECTRICAL BALLAST - 120/277 vOLT.
CDM10-120 - ADvANCE MARK 10 ELECTRICAL BALLAST - 120 vOLT.
CDM10-277 - ADvANCE MARK 10 ELECTRICAL BALLAST - 277 vOLT.

WITH SPECIFIED vOLTAGE FROM THE LIST BELOW. CONTACT THE BALLAST MANuFACTuRER FOR SPECIFICATIONS.)    



P H O N E   :   9 0 9 - 5 4 8 - 4 5 5 4               
T O L L  F R E E   :   8 7 7 - 9 9 9 - 1 9 9 0                   

   F A X   :   9 0 9 - 5 4 8 - 4 7 7 4
W E B S I T E   :   W W W . B A S E L I T E . C O M        
 E M A I L   :   S A L E S     B A S E L I T E . C O M

              B A S E L I T E    C O R P O R A T I O N 
                  1 2 2 6 0   E A S T  E N D   A V E .    C H I N O ,   C A    9 1 7 1 0

@


